
Graphic By: Sandra A. Montysko    Revised October 22, 2009     Approved 10/27/09    Page 1 of 2

017440 /CAC20
Container (optional)

®

DMC201DCA
Triple Head Drink Mixer

22

1 2

4

5

7

8

10

9

12

11

13

23

14

15

6

24

3

NSF®

RE

MOVE

RE

MOVE

RE

MOVE

16
17

21

20

25

26

18

19

W
hi

te
/B

lu
e

B
la

ck

B
la

ck

B
la

ck

Green/Yellow

W
hi

te

W
hi

te

W
hi

te

B
ro

w
n/

B
lu

e

B
ro

w
n/

B
lu

e

B
ro

w
n/

B
lu

eB
la

ck
/B

ro
w

n

Motor 1 Motor 2 Motor 3

Switch 1

N
C

N
O

C

Switch 2

N
C

N
O

C

Switch 3

N
C

N
O

C

RE
MOVE

(current production)

(older units)

Front View of Current Knob



Catalog Model

Illustration # Part # Description
 1 029269 Screw  7 Req.'d
 2 029271 Washer 7 Req.’d
 3 029270 Rear Panel
 4 029272 Screw  9 Req.'d
 5 029273 Washer  9 Req.'d
 6 029269 Screw  6 Req.'d
 7 029283 Washer  6 Req.’d
 8  030318 Switch & Bracket Assy.  3 Req.'d (current production)  
  029274 Switch & Bracket Assy.  3 Req.'d (older units) 
 9 029275 Switch Return Spring  3 Req.'d
 10 029269 Screw  
 11 029276 Washer  
 12 029277 Lead - blue   3 Req.'d
 13 016567 Wire Nut  2 Req.'d
 14 013731  Cable Tie  5 Req.'d 
 15 029278 Cord Set
 16 029279   Strain Relief
 17 503213 Frame Assy. /stand & front panel
 18  030319 Knob-screw on  3 Req.’d (current production)
  026720 Knob-snap on  3 Req.'d (older units) 
 19 029281 Container Support Screw  3 Req.’d
   20 029282 Container Support  3 Req.'d
 21 029284 Foot  4 Req.'d
 22 029286 Clamp  2 Req.'d
 23 029287 Rivet  2 Req.'d
 24 029288 Stabilizer
 25 029289 Motor  Head 3 Req.’d 
  029290  disk agitator /head comes with this part  
  029291  screw /head comes with this part

 26 029292 Butterfly Agitator  3 Req.’d

DMC201DCA Same 

 Page 2 of 2    Revised October 22, 2009

314 Ella T. Grasso Ave.
Torrington, CT 06790
Tele. 1-800-269-6640

Fax 860-496-9017
www.waringcommercialproducts.com




