

Graphic By: Sandra A. Montysko Revised October 22, 2009 Approved 10/27/09 Page 1 of 2



COMMERCIAL
314 Ella T. Grasso Ave.
Torrington, CT 06790
Tele. 1-800-269-6640
Fax 860-496-9017
www.waringcommercialproducts.com

		www.waringcommercialproducts.com
Illustration #	Part #	Description
1	029269	Screw 7 Req.'d
2	029271	Washer 7 Req.'d
3	029270	Rear Panel
4	029272	Screw 9 Req.'d
5	029273	Washer 9 Req.'d
6	029269	Screw 6 Req.'d
7	029283	Washer 6 Req.'d
8	030318 029274	Switch & Bracket Assy. 3 Req.'d (current production) Switch & Bracket Assy. 3 Req.'d (older units)
9	029275	Switch Return Spring 3 Req.'d
10	029269	Screw
11	029276	Washer
12	029277	Lead - blue 3 Req.'d
13	016567	Wire Nut 2 Req.'d
14	013731	Cable Tie 5 Req.'d
15	029278	Cord Set
16	029279	Strain Relief
17	503213	Frame Assy. / stand & front panel
18	030319 026720	Knob-screw on 3 Req.'d (current production) Knob-snap on 3 Req.'d (older units)
19	029281	Container Support Screw 3 Req.'d
20	029282	Container Support 3 Req.'d
21	029284	Foot 4 Req.'d
22	029286	Clamp 2 Req.'d
23	029287	Rivet 2 Req.'d
24	029288	Stabilizer
25	029289 029290 029291	Motor Head 3 Req.'d disk agitator /head comes with this part screw /head comes with this part
26	029292	Butterfly Agitator 3 Req.'d